

HDMI to DVI Cable, Digital Monitor Adapter Cable (M/M), 20 ft. (6.09 m)

MODEL NUMBER: P566-020



Highlights

- Premium Double Shielded
 Digital Video Cable
- Gold plated connectors provide low-loss
- Bandwidth up to 5Gbps
- DVI HDMI, 20-ft. (6.09 m)

Package Includes

20-ft. (6.09 m) HDMI to DVI
 Gold Digital Video Cable (HDMI-M / DVI-M)

Creates a pure digital connection between a DVI-enabled computer and a HDMI-enabled display or TV

Description

Tripp Lite's 20-ft. (6.09 m) DVI - HDMI (High Definition Multimedia Interface) cable allows interconnection between digital display devices, such as DTV's (Digital Television), Plasma displays, LCD TV's, and projectors, to Digital source devices, such as Digital Set-Top boxes, DVD/DVD-R players, and AV receivers. HDMI DTV's will display video received from existing DVI-equipped products, and DVI-equipped TVs will display video from HDMI sources. HDMI technology uses a much more compact and user-friendly connector than the existing DVI connector. The HDMI specification handles higher-bandwidth, uncompressed video, and multi-channel digital audio, all in one neat cable solution. (DVI-HDMI cable supports digital video only).

Features

- 20-ft. (6.09 m) DVI to HDMI Adapter Cable
- Creates a pure digital connection between a DVI-enabled computer and a HDMI-enabled display or TV
- Gold plated connectors provide optimal signal transfer
- Premium Double-Shielded HDMI compliant cable protects against outside noise (EMI/RFI)
- Impedance matched twisted pair construction reduces cross-talk and interference

Specifications

OVERVIEW	
UPC Code	037332186010
Technology	DVI; HDMI





PHYSICAL		
Color	Black	
Cable Length (ft.)	20	
Cable Length (m)	6.1	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	22.86 x 17.78 x 1.27	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	9.00 x 7.00 x 0.50	
Shipping Weight (kg)	0.39	
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	0.85	
CONNECTIONS		
Side A - Connector 1	HDMI (MALE)	
Side B - Connector 1	DVI-D SINGLE LINK (MALE)	
WARRANTY		
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	Lifetime limited warranty	

© 2021 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies